ok

~

9.

10

12.

13

14.

15.
16.
17.

18

20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
Note:-

ACADEMIC CUM ACTIVITIES CALENDER (SESSION 2020 -21)

Online Admission Schedule ( 1% year)

Online Submission of admission forms

Display of First Merit List

Depositing of Fee

Online Admission of 2"¢ and 3" year

on roll on basis

a) Inaugural Function

b) Regular online Teaching

Change of Subjects/Stream

Enrolment in NCC/ Rovers & Rangers/
Red ribbon club/ NSS/societies

Plantation drive by Clubs and Socities

Teacher’s day

Captain Vikram Batra’s Birthday

celebration

Parent- Teachers Association General

House Meeting

Hindi Diwas Celebration

Constitution of CSCA

Applications for SC/ ST/IRDP

Scholarship

Activities by Career Guidance and
Placement Cell

Annual Athletic Meet

NCC day celebration

Festival Break

AIDS Day Celebration

CSCA Cultural Function

House Examinations

Winter Vacation and Educational Tour

NSS Camp

Science Day Celebration

Women’s Day celebration

Annual Practical Examinations

Annual Prize Distribution Function

Farewell Party for 3" year

Annual Examinations

Summer Vacations

International Yoga day

- 13" July 2020 to 30" July, 2020
: 31.07.2020
- 01.08.2020 to 06.08.2020

. w.e. f. 26.07.2021up to 31.07.20

: 10" August, 2020

. 17" August, 2020

: 215 August — 25" August, 2020
: up to 31% August, 2020

. September, 2020
. 5" September
. 9" September

. September/ October, 2020

: 14" September
: To be notified by H P university
. September 2020 or as per the notification of Govt.

: October — April, 2020

. 39 or 4" week of December
;22" November
: Two days before Diwali and max. 5 days
. 1% December
: 3 week of December
. w. e f. 15 December, 2020
. January, 2021
: Last week of December, 2020
. 28" February/1 March
: 08" March
: March, 2021

March, 2021

. Last week of March, 2021

: April, 2021 (To be notified by HPU)
: May/June, 2022

: 215 June

1. All dates mentioned are tentative and subject to change as per notification by H P University and

Director of Higher Education.

2. Subject base class tests/ quizzes/ seminars/presentations to be conducted every month and all
activities will be carried out by following COVID- 19 guidelines/instructions.



