ACADEMIC CUM ACTIVITIES CALENDER (SESSION 2020 -21)

1.	Online Admission Schedule (1 st year)	
	Online Submission of admission forms	: 13 th July 2020 to 30 th July, 2020
	Display of First Merit List	: 31.07.2020
	Depositing of Fee	: 01.08.2020 to 06.08.2020
2.	Online Admission of 2 nd and 3 rd year	: w. e. f. 26.07.2021up to 31.07.20
	on roll on basis	
3.	a) Inaugural Function	: 10 th August, 2020
	b) Regular online Teaching	: 17 th August, 2020
4.	Change of Subjects/Stream	: 21^{st} August – 25^{th} August, 2020
5.	Enrolment in NCC/ Rovers & Rangers/	: up to 31 st August, 2020
	Red ribbon club/ NSS/societies	
6.	Plantation drive by Clubs and Socities	: September, 2020
7.	Teacher's day	: 5 th September
8.	Captain Vikram Batra's Birthday	: 9 th September
	celebration	-
9.	Parent- Teachers Association General	: September/ October, 2020
	House Meeting	-
10	Hindi Diwas Celebration	: 14 th September
12.	Constitution of CSCA	: To be notified by H P university
13	Applications for SC/ ST/IRDP	: September 2020 or as per the notification of Govt.
	Scholarship	
14.	Activities by Career Guidance and	: October – April, 2020
	Placement Cell	
15.	Annual Athletic Meet	: 3 rd or 4 th week of December
16.	NCC day celebration	: 22 nd November
17.	Festival Break	: Two days before Diwali and max. 5 days
18	AIDS Day Celebration	: 1 st December
20.	CSCA Cultural Function	: 3 rd week of December
21.	House Examinations	: w. e f. 1 st December, 2020
22.	Winter Vacation and Educational Tour	: January, 2021
23.	NSS Camp	: Last week of December, 2020
24.	Science Day Celebration	: 28 th February/1 st March
25.	Women's Day celebration	: 08 th March
26.	Annual Practical Examinations	: March, 2021
27.	Annual Prize Distribution Function	: March, 2021
28.	Farewell Party for 3 rd year	: Last week of March, 2021
29.	Annual Examinations	: April, 2021 (To be notified by HPU)
30.	Summer Vacations	: May/June, 2022
31.	International Yoga day	: 21 st June
Mater		

Note:-

1. All dates mentioned are tentative and subject to change as per notification by H P University and Director of Higher Education.

2. Subject base class tests/ quizzes/ seminars/presentations to be conducted every month and all activities will be carried out by following COVID- 19 guidelines/instructions.

